ladexed, for Indirect

Till bod Malled



First American Title Insurance Company

Filed for Record at Request of

Name _____ Teresa Stacy

Address ____ P.O. Box 464

City and State _Stevenson, WA

FILED FOR RECORDERS USE:
FILED FOR RECORD
SKAMANIA CO. WASH
BY SKAMANIA CO. TITLE

Jul 15 9 29 All 194 AUDITOR GARY M. OLSON

120015

SCR18856

Statutory Warranty Deed BOOK 144 PAGE 534

THE GRANTOR ELMER G. STACY, a single person

for and in consideration of FORTY TWO THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED

in hand paid, conveys and warrants to TERESE A. STACY, a single person

Parcel I

the following described real estate, situated in the County of Skamania

, State of Washington:

The West 78.04 feet of Lot 4 and the West 77.88 feet of Lot 5, all in Block 2 UPPER CASCADES ADDITION to the City of Stevenson, according to the plat thereof recorded in Book A of Plats, Page 69, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington.

Lot 6, Block 2 UPPER CASCADES ADDITION to the City of Stevenson according to the plat thereof recorded in Book A of Plats, Page 69 in the County of Skamania and State of Washington.

Parcel II

EXCEPT the East 25 feet thereof.

16751
REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX

	VL 1 5 1394
PAID	650,25
3	Jw
CHANAL	HA COUNTY TOTACHOED

Dated July 12	, 19 94	
Elmer & Stace	SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER	i
Elmer G. Stacy		
		
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHINGTON	:
COUNTY OF SKAMANIA SE	COUNTY OF	
On this day personally appeared before me	On thisday of	
ELMER GREENCY	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,	duly com-
to me known it be the section of the section and who	missioned and aworn, personally appeared	
to me known to be the second of the second in and who executed the winter and foreign incrument, and	and	·
acknowledged that 1000 and ed the same		Secretary,
Min and voluntary ct and deed	respectively, of	Activity,
for the uses the transfer therein many	the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the as ment to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and	id instru
GIVEN this	therein mentioned, and on outh stated that	briboses
1944 day draw	authorized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate a	on of said
DEDI YOMANIM DEBI J. BARNU	Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above	e written

LPB-10 (6/84)